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Dissolution of Marriage/Union
TETZLAFF, CORINNE L

TETZLAFF, TERRY L
Dissolution of Marriage/Union
SULLIVAN, MICHELINA M
SULLIVAN, COREY P
Dissolution of Marriage/Union
DAVIS, AMBER R

DAVIS, CHRISTOPHER M
Dissolution of Marriage/Union
GILLE, SHERRIE L

GILLE, DANNY L

Dissolution of Marriage/Union
VINYARD, KAMMIE

VINYARD, TIMOTHY

Dissolution of Marriage/Union
BOEWE, JOHN B

OSMUNDSON BOEWE, ROXANNE
Dissolution of Marriage/Union
JOHNSON, MISTY J0O

JOHNSON, RYAN DALE
Dissolution of Marriage/Union
WILLIAMS, MELISSA R

WILLIAMS, DWAYNE

Dissolution of Marriage/Union
WILDER, JENNIFER

WILDER, CHRISTOPHER
Dissolution of Marriage/Union
EVANS, MORGAN ALEXANDRIA
VALDEZ, ALEAH B

Dissolution of Marriage/Union
SCHMIDT, CARRIE L

SCHMIDT, MATTHEW L
Dissolution of Marriage/Union
ZENK, ANGELA

ZENK, MICHAEL R

Dissolution of Marriage/Union
COURTQIS, ABBEY

COURTOIS, NICOLE

Dissolution of Marriage/Union
TEDESCHI, TINA

TEDESCHI, JAMES

Dissolution of Marriage/Union
GUTHRIE, ROBERT E

JOHNSON, PAULA S

Dissolution of Marriage/Union
TALTON, JODY J

TALTON, MAURICE A JR
Dissolution of Marriage/Union
BRIDGEMAN, MEGAN

BRIDGEMAN, KAMERON
Dissolution of Marriage/Union
HILL, BRYANNA N

GOLSTON, JR , LARRY
Dissolution of Marriage/Union
MC CORMICK, TYLER D

JOHNSON, LORA L

Dissolution of Marriage/Union
BLAKEMAN, KELLY A

BLAKEMAN, JOSHUA T
Dissolution of Marriage/Union
HARPER, KAREN

HARPER, MICHAEL

Dissolution of Marriage/Union
KINDHART, ANGELA M

KINDHART, JOHN D

Dissolution of Marriage/Union
BULLOCK, GREGORY

BULLOCK, RHONDA L

7/03/2019

8/08/2019

8/07/2019

8/12/2019

8/15/2019

8/22/2019

8/01/2019

7/10/2019

7/10/2019

8/21/2019

8/15/2019

8/01/2019

8/15/2019

8/08/2019

7/24/2019

1/24/2019

1/11/2019

8/22/2019

7/24/2019

7/19/2019

7/18/2019

7/17/2019

8/07/2019
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Dissolution of Marriage/Union
2019D 000152 001 001 001 FOR P 001 SHEETS, TERRY ROBERT JR 8/21/2019
AGN D 001 SHEETS, ANNA K
Dissolution of Marriage/Union
2019D 000153 001 001 001 FOR P 001 RILEY, GERALD 7/18/2019
AGN D 001 RILEY, LYNN
Dissolution of Marriage/Union
2019D 000155 001 001 001 FOR P 001 SELMAN, JASON M 8/07/2019
AGN D 001 SELMAN, AMBER N
. Dissolution of Marriage/Union
2019D 000157 001 001 001 FOR P 001 LONG, LEVI C 7/18/2019
AGN D 001 LONG, KAYLA J
Dissolution of Marriage/Union
2019D 000158 001 001 001 FOR P 001 EVANS, MAUREEN M 7/18/2019
AGN D 001 EVANS, JEREMY K
Dissolution of Marriage/Union
2019D 000160 001 001 001 FOR P 001 DREW, JENNIFER J 7/25/2019
AGN D 001 DREW, MICHAEL S
Dissolution of Marriage/Union

2019D 000161 001 001 001 FOR P 001 WEISEN, JEAN 8/01/2019
AGN D 001 WEISENBURGER, BOBBY L
SUBTOTAL 901 Dissolution of Marriage/Union 30

TOTAL 30





